
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-1387 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Approved

File created: In control:2/22/2018 Human Resources

On agenda: Final action:5/22/2018 5/22/2018

Title: Approval of Amendment to BOS Agreement Number 16-050 with NEOGOV, in the Amount of $52,288
for Fiscal Year 2018/2019 Extending the Agreement Expiration Date from June 30, 2018 to July 30,
2019, for Continued Subscription to Online Employment Services Software and Licensing of Insight
Enterprise Edition and Perform and Position Control Integration to Include Recruitment, Selection,
Applicant Tracking, Report and Analysis, HR Automation Services and Unlimited Customer Support,
Position Control Integration and Subscription with Governmentjobs.com for Unlimited Job Posting and
Advertisement

Sponsors: Human Resources

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-053-A1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors5/22/2018 1

Mendocino County Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

